
TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Oscar Urbina 1 1500 3 1095 2595 2595

2 Sam Reidy 7 833 2 1290 2123 2123

3 Darshan Antequera 5 915 4 1005 1920 1920

4 Andreas Schneider 2 1290 17 600 1890 1890

5 Cedric Mc Crackin 3 1095 13 675 1770 1770

6 Jaziel Torres 4 1005 13 675 1680 1680

7 Tomas Pathenay Olivari 5 915 9 750 1665 1665

7 Axel Castro Bolivar 9 750 5 915 1665 1665

9 Jason Torres 9 750 7 833 1583 1583

10 Keilor Molina Espinoza 9 750 9 750 1500 1500

10 Anthony Fillingim 1 1500 1500 1500

12 Tosh Talbott 7 833 17 600 1433 1433

12 Tomas Casafont 17 600 7 833 1433 1433

14 Dencell Reyes Cubero 13 675 17 600 1275 1275

14 Esteban Chaves 13 675 17 600 1275 1275

16 Teo Simón Ruiz 33 480 9 750 1230 1230

17 Chace Quarles 13 675 25 540 1215 1215

18 Olman Morales 17 600 17 600 1200 1200

19 Kevin Antonio Estrada Pineda 17 600 25 540 1140 1140

20 Mauro Castro Blear 25 540 25 540 1080 1080

20 Ruddy Jimenez 25 540 25 540 1080 1080

20 Julio Galarza 33 480 17 600 1080 1080

23 Thomas Lange De Dood 17 600 41 420 1020 1020

23 Yunayker Sequeira Concepción 17 600 41 420 1020 1020

23 Weine West 25 540 33 480 1020 1020

23 Louis Van Godtsenhoven 33 480 25 540 1020 1020

27 Kymani Montoya 25 540 41 420 960 960

27 Carlos Urbina 25 540 41 420 960 960

27 Kenneth Milak Araya Castillo 25 540 41 420 960 960

27 Marcos Rojas 33 480 33 480 960 960

31 Malakai Martinez Vacca 5 915 915 915

32 Eliott Yao Videau Toyes 41 420 33 480 900 900

33 Jordan Hernandez 9 750 750 750

33 Richard Steven Arauz García 9 750 750 750

35 Ronal Brown López 13 675 675 675

35 Jair Pérez 13 675 675 675

35 Tomas King 13 675 675 675

38 José Barrantes 17 600 600 600

38 Nicolas Boos Gonzalez 17 600 600 600

38 Dexter Lewis 17 600 600 600

38 Mateo Avila 17 600 600 600

38 Alejandro Delgado Gamboa 17 600 600 600

43 Javaun Brown 25 540 540 540

43 Anthony Segura 25 540 540 540

43 Edward Ortega Hernández 25 540 540 540

OPEN MASCULINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

OPEN MASCULINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event

46 Gabriele Córdoba Illusig 33 480 480 480

46 Talon Pruter 33 480 480 480

46 Dylan Tubito 33 480 480 480

46 Marco Mackinman 33 480 480 480

46 Jefferson Tascon Prado 33 480 480 480

46 Max Ascher 33 480 480 480

46 Noah Storhaug 33 480 480 480

46 Gilbert Brown López 33 480 480 480

46 Filippo Ferracci Montevecchi 33 480 480 480

55 Noe Mejia 41 420 420 420

55 Efrén Alonso Morales Villalobos 41 420 420 420

55 Solomon McCrackin 41 420 420 420

55 Simon Wettstein 41 420 420 420

55 Emerson Josue Ruiz Irias 41 420 420 420

55 Dario Vargas Stenberg 41 420 420 420

61 Jack Krop 49 360 360 360

61 Uri Feinberg 49 360 360 360

61 Dennis Picado 49 360 360 360

61 Fabián Rosales Cubero 49 360 360 360

61 Maikol Andrés Rojas Zamora 49 360 360 360

61 Romeo Marin Stone 49 360 360 360

61 Alejandro López Hernández 49 360 360 360

68 Nicolas Cattaneo Costandinoff 57 300 300 300

68 Leon Cerezo 57 300 300 300

68 Cristian Castillo 57 300 300 300

71 Daniel Acuña 65 240 240 240

72 Angel Garcia 0 0

72 Gavin Bren 0 0

72 Marcelo Morán Álvarez 0 0

72 Felix Lerfald Golden 0 0

72 Dorian Torres 0 0

72 Nadav Attar 0 0



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Rachel Aguero 2 1290 1 1500 2790 2790

2 Mikela Castro Bolivar 1 1500 3 1095 2595 2595

3 Hannia Carmiol 3 1095 7 833 1928 1928

4 Erika Berra Alterno 5 915 5 915 1830 1830

5 Valeska Montoya Castro 4 1005 9 750 1755 1755

6 Isabella Catherine Ayre 7 833 13 675 1508 1508

6 Ashley Howard 7 833 13 675 1508 1508

8 Camille Turgeon-Provost 10 732 9 750 1482 1482

8 Mónica Porras Palomo 10 732 9 750 1482 1482

10 Lia Diaz 2 1290 1290 1290

11 Ava Annaliese North 4 1005 1005 1005

12 Auxiela Ryan 5 915 915 915

12 Coral Wiggins Araya 5 915 915 915

14 Nadia Ritzmann 7 833 833 833

14 Lucia Cristi Soaje 7 833 833 833

16 Lila Marley Weich 9 750 750 750

17 Coco Lee Buehner 13 675 675 675

17 Valentina Jeske 13 675 675 675

19 Merari Jiménez 17 600 600 600

19 Francisca Silva Campos 17 600 600 600

OPEN FEMENINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Tomas Pathenay Olivari 1 1500 1 1500 3000 3000

2 Dencell Reyes Cubero 3 1095 2 1290 2385 2385

3 Teo Simon Ruiz 4 1005 3 1095 2100 2100

4 Amets Garai 2 1290 9 750 2040 2040

5 Jaziel Torres Jiménez 9 750 4 1005 1755 1755

6 Nicolas Boos Gonzalez 5 915 7 833 1748 1748

6 Tomas Casafont 7 833 5 915 1748 1748

8 Carden Jagger 5 915 9 750 1665 1665

9 Kymani Montoya Pereira 7 833 13 675 1508 1508

10 Mario Sacchetti 9 750 9 750 1500 1500

11 Dario Vargas Stenberg 9 750 13 675 1425 1425

12 Noah Julian Sollar Melgar 9 750 17 600 1350 1350

12 Eliott Videau Toyes 13 675 13 675 1350 1350

14 Chace Quarles 13 675 17 600 1275 1275

15 Kilyan David Marchena Pierson 13 675 21 570 1245 1245

16 Koa Brayant 17 600 17 600 1200 1200

17 Uri Feinberg 17 600 21 570 1170 1170

18 Lucien Van Godtsenhoven 17 600 25 540 1140 1140

18 Emanuel Delgado Merino 17 600 25 540 1140 1140

20 Ozzie Kusznier 21 570 25 540 1110 1110

21 Fabián Rosales Cubero 5 915 915 915

22 Gavin Bren 7 833 833 833

23 Noah Mathewson Villalta 9 750 750 750

24 Yochay Maayan Soll 13 675 675 675

25 Zeke Shaffer 17 600 600 600

26 Ricardo Leon Feirri 21 570 570 570

26 Kishawn Grenard 21 570 570 570

26 Cristóbal Antonio Ramírez muñoz 21 570 570 570

26 Jack Krop 21 570 570 570

26 Leon Cerezo 21 570 570 570

31 Xerico Rose Romero 25 540 540 540

32 Noa Temana Lange Robb 29 510 510 510

32 Kian Jirón Merkx 29 510 510 510

32 Joseph Molloy 29 510 510 510

32 Manfred López Morales Joshua 29 510 510 510

JUNIOR

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Mikela Castro Bolivar 1 1500 1 1500 3000 3000

2 Isabella Catherine Ayre 3 1095 2 1290 2385 2385

3 Zoe Ruiz Vanoli 2 1290 4 1005 2295 2295

4 Lucia Cristi Soaje 4 1005 3 1095 2100 2100

5 Valeska Montoya Castro 5 915 7 833 1748 1748

6 Ashley Howard 5 915 13 675 1590 1590

7 Grace Crilly 5 915 915 915

7 Coco Lee Buehner 5 915 915 915

9 Lila Marley Weich 7 833 833 833

10 Rebel-Ann Beck 9 750 750 750

10 Kayla Rose Berger 9 750 750 750

10 Cienna Jo 9 750 750 750

13 Kalani Cespedes 13 675 675 675

14 Aine Crilly 0 0

JUNIOR FEMENINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Amets Garai 1 1500 13 675 2175 2175

1 Nicolas Boos Gonzalez 13 675 1 1500 2175 2175

3 Lucien Van Godtsenhoven 2 1290 9 750 2040 2040

4 Kian Jiron Merks 7 833 3 1095 1928 1928

5 Carden Jagger 3 1095 9 750 1845 1845

6 Jaziel Navi torres 4 1005 9 750 1755 1755

6 Kymani Montoya 9 750 4 1005 1755 1755

8 Mario Sacchetti 5 915 7 833 1748 1748

8 Noah Julian Sollar Melgar 5 915 7 833 1748 1748

10 Dario Vargas Stenberg 9 750 5 915 1665 1665

10 Ozzie Kusznier 9 750 5 915 1665 1665

12 Koa Brayant 9 750 13 675 1425 1425

13 Emanuel Delgado Merino 7 833 19 585 1418 1418

14 Kenahi Ruiz Vanoli 13 675 13 675 1350 1350

15 Jack Krop 2 1290 1290 1290

16 Ricardo Leon Ferri Busby 17 600 13 675 1275 1275

17 Uri Feinberg 13 675 19 585 1260 1260

18 Noa Temana Lange Robb 20 578 13 675 1253 1253

19 Simon Roberts 17 600 19 585 1185 1185

20 Yochay Maayan Soll 9 750 750 750

21 Cristóbal Antonio Ramírez Muñoz13 675 675 675

21 Maey Huynh 13 675 675 675

23 Cove Henry Holloway 17 600 600 600

24 Noah Mathewson Villalta 19 585 585 585

24 Joseph Molloy 19 585 585 585

24 José Martinez 19 585 585 585

27 Kishawn Grenald 20 578 578 578

28 Anthony Jesus Cespedes Carmona 0 0

BOYS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Mikela Castro Bolivar 2 1290 1 1500 2790 2790

2 Kalena Brayant 1 1500 3 1095 2595 2595

3 Zoe Ruiz Vanoli 4 1005 4 1005 2010 2010

4 Lucia Cristi Soaje 3 1095 7 833 1928 1928

5 Kalani Céspedes 5 915 5 915 1830 1830

6 Grace Crilly 2 1290 1290 1290

7 Cienna Jo 5 915 915 915

7 Rebel-Ann Beck 5 915 915 915

9 Candela Torres 7 833 833 833

9 Maripaz Carrillo Gutiérrez 7 833 833 833

11 Luanne Botta Blois 10 732 732 732

11 Summer Ailani Hidalgo 10 732 732 732

GIRLS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Kian Jiron Merkx 2 1290 1 1500 2790 2790

2 Koa Brayant 1 1500 5 915 2415 2415

3 Nils Evan Sollar Melgar 3 1095 2 1290 2385 2385

4 Noa Temana Lange Robb 4 1005 3 1095 2100 2100

5 Ian Eduardo Brito Vega 5 915 4 1005 1920 1920

6 Vicente Sasson 5 915 5 915 1830 1830

7 Simon Northey Roberts 7 833 7 833 1666 1666

7 Leo Castillo Pelegri 7 833 7 833 1666 1666

9 Lucas Gonzalez Ramirez 10 732 7 833 1565 1565

10 Brad Eli Arosemena Barrios 7 833 833 833

11 Walter Bomani Wray Umaña 10 732 732 732

11 Mateo Guido Aguinagalde 10 732 732 732

GROMMETS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Mikela Castro Bolivar 1 1500 1 1500 3000 3000

2 Kalena Brayant 2 1290 2 1290 2580 2580

3 Olivia Guardia Acosta 3 1095 3 1095 2190 2190

4 Isabella Vargas Gatgens 4 1005 5 915 1920 1920

5 Kalani Céspedes 7 833 4 1005 1838 1838

6 Rahel Summers Viquez 5 915 10 732 1647 1647

7 Cienna Jo Everson 5 915 915 915

7 Maripaz Carrillo Gutiérrez 5 915 915 915

9 Yara Lewis Cortesi 7 833 833 833

9 Candela Torres 7 833 833 833

9 Juliette Van Godtsenhoven 7 833 833 833

9 Luanne Botta Blois 7 833 833 833

9 Summer Ailani Hidalgo 7 833 833 833

14 Valentina Plaz Flores 10 732 732 732

GROMMETS FEMENINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Nils Evan Sollar Melgar 1 1500 1 1500 3000 3000

2 Ian Eduardo Brito 2 1290 2 1290 2580 2580

3 Nico Elliot Melgar Sollar 3 1095 4 1005 2100 2100

4 Vicente Sasson 5 915 3 1095 2010 2010

5 Leo Castillo Pelegri 5 915 5 915 1830 1830

6 Arnel Summers Viquez 7 833 5 915 1748 1748

7 Lucas Gonzalez Ramirez 7 833 7 833 1666 1666

8 Brad Eli Arosemena Barrios 4 1005 1005 1005

MINIGROMMETS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Isabella Vargas Gstgens 1 1500 3 1095 2595 2595

2 Kalena Brayant 2 1290 2 1290 2580 2580

3 Olivia Guardia Acosta 3 1095 5 915 2010 2010

3 Juliette Van Godtsenhoven 4 1005 4 1005 2010 2010

5 Rahel Summers Viquez 5 915 5 915 1830 1830

6 Valentina Plaz Flores 7 833 7 833 1666 1666

7 Summer Ailani Hidalgo 1 1500 1500 1500

8 Maisha Brown 5 915 915 915

9 Ikaia Keilanie Jirón Merkx 7 833 833 833

MINIGROMMETS FEMENINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Isabella Vargas Gatgens 1 1500 1 1500 3000 3000

2 Nico Elliot Melgar Sollar 3 1095 2 1290 2385 2385

3 Sebastian Guardia Acosta 4 1005 3 1095 2100 2100

4 Arnel Summers Viquez 5 915 4 1005 1920 1920

5 Brad Eli Arosemena Barrios 2 1290 1290 1290

6 Simón Di Paolo 5 915 915 915

6 Inigo Schenone 5 915 915 915

8 Mako Sol Schupp 7 833 833 833

8 Jakob Salas Salas 7 833 833 833

SUB10 MIXTO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Thomas Lange De Dood 1 1500 2 1290 2790 2790

2 Gilberth Brown López 3 1095 3 1095 2190 2190

3 Geancarlo Loria Fonseca 2 1290 7 833 2123 2123

4 Samuel Montoya Pereira 7 833 4 1005 1838 1838

5 Freddy Camacho 4 1005 13 675 1680 1680

6 Hershel Lewis Gordon 5 915 9 750 1665 1665

7 Heinz Otto Pflug Cardenas 7 833 13 675 1508 1508

8 Jason Senn 1 1500 1500 1500

9 Mauro Sergio Oliveira 5 915 915 915

9 Alejandro López Hernández 5 915 915 915

9 Claudio Mazzone 5 915 915 915

12 Roberto Vargas Badilla 7 833 833 833

13 Jerry Matarrita 9 750 750 750

13 Mauricio Umaña Calvo 9 750 750 750

13 Andy Seindensticker 9 750 750 750

16 Jose Rojas 13 675 675 675

16 Carlos Mendieta 13 675 675 675

18 Álvaro Solano Delgado 0 0

MASTER MASCULINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 3

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Hugo Alfonso Menéndez 1 1500 1500 1500

2 Brandon Stewart 2 1290 1290 1290

3 Richard Giovanni Marín Picado 3 1095 1095 1095

4 Jerry Pastrana Rodríguez 4 1005 1005 1005

5 Edwin Eduardo Offer Rojas 5 915 915 915

5 Erwin Samuels Rizo Quirós 5 915 915 915

7 Isaac Lopez 7 833 833 833

7 Jairo Simpson 7 833 833 833

9 Cherrie González López 9 750 750 750

9 Marcos Vargas Jimenez 9 750 750 750

9 Marlon Sandoval 9 750 750 750

9 Fabio Durosini Stewart 9 750 750 750

13 Yordran Mayorga Marenco 13 675 675 675

13 Dulce Aguero 13 675 675 675

13 Angel May Salcedo 13 675 675 675

13 Aaron Marley Lecocq 13 675 675 675

17 Yheidel Steven 17 600 600 600

17 David Wettstein 17 600 600 600

17 Josney Hernández Trujillo 17 600 600 600

20 Wilson Neytan Obando 20 578 578 578

20 Hanssel Gabriel González 20 578 578 578

22 Joshua Lopez 0 0

OPEN BODYBOARD MASCULINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 3

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Veronica Correa 1 1500 1500 1500

2 Dulce Aguero 2 1290 1290 1290

3 Moushell Salomon 3 1095 1095 1095

4 Daniela Pla 4 1005 1005 1005

5 Genny Clausig 5 915 915 915

OPEN BODYBOARD FEMENINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 3

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Lia Diaz 1 1500 1500 1500

2 Giacomo Pignata 2 1290 1290 1290

3 Joseph Andrey Mendoza cubillo 3 1095 1095 1095

4 Víctor Stclair slatte 4 1005 1005 1005

5 Joel Rivera Alfaro 5 915 915 915

5 Carlos Rojas 5 915 915 915

7 Maikol Álvarez 7 833 833 833

8 Jose Neftali Ruiz Aviles 9 750 750 750

8 Leandro Maximiliano Van Megroot 9 750 750 750

8 Guido Navarrete Cordero 9 750 750 750

11 Marcelo Morán Álvarez 13 675 675 675

11 Fabian Sanchez 13 675 675 675

13 Johnny Villegas Gómez 0 0

13 Dorian Torres 0 0

13 Tavo Tenorio Paniagua 0 0

LONGBOARD MIXTO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 3

Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Jefferson Tascon Prado 1 1500 1500 1500

2 Jose Neftali Ruiz Aviles 2 1290 1290 1290

3 Juan Bernini 3 1095 1095 1095

4 Travis Justin Shipman 4 1005 1005 1005

SUP SURF

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event


